Multi-Zone
ART Workstation
2
Multi-Zone ART Workstation –
Supports superior and gentle handling of your embryos.
Multi-Zone ART
Workstation
3

features and cutting-edge technology.
18
Ordering Information
Item Code Model Code Description
Esco Multi-Zone ART Workstation Basic Configuration and Multi-Purpose
2070177 MAW-3D8 Esco Multi-Zone ART Workstation, 3ft (0.91m), 230V 50/60Hz
2070017 MAW-4D8 Esco Multi-Zone ART Workstation, 4ft (1.2m), 230V 50/60Hz
2070025 MAW-4D9 Esco Multi-Zone ART Workstation, 4ft (1.2m), 115V 50/60Hz
2070018 MAW-6D8-MONO Esco Multi-Zone ART Workstation, 6ft (1.8m), 230V 50/60Hz
2070026 MAW-6D9-MONO Esco Multi-Zone ART Workstation, 6ft (1.8m), 115V 50/60Hz
2070050 MAW-6D8-DUAL Esco Multi-Zone ART Workstation, Double Heated Zone, 6ft (1.8m), 230V 50/60Hz
2070039 MAW-6D9-DUAL Esco Multi-Zone ART Workstation, Double Heated Zone, 6ft (1.8m), 115V 50/60Hz
2070036 MAW-6D8-MP Esco Multi-Zone ART Workstation, Multi-Purpose, 6ft (1.8m), 230V 50/60Hz
2070038 MAW-6D9-MP Esco Multi-Zone ART Workstation, Multi-Purpose, 6ft (1.8m), 115V 50/60Hz
Esco ART Workstation with MIRI® Chambers
2070068 MAW-4D8-MC Esco Multi-Zone ART Workstation, MIRI® Chambers, 4ft (1.2m), 230V 50/60Hz
2070070 MAW-4D9-MC Esco Multi-Zone ART Workstation, MIRI® Chambers, 4ft (1.2m), 115V 50/60Hz
2070069 MAW-6D8-MONO-MC Esco Multi-Zone ART Workstation, MIRI® Chambers, 6ft (1.8m), 230V 50/60Hz
2070071 MAW-6D9-MONO-MC Esco Multi-Zone ART Workstation, MIRI® Chambers, 6ft (1.8m), 115V 50/60Hz
2070075 MAW-6D8-DUAL-MC Esco Multi-Zone ART Workstation, Double Heated Zone, MIRI® Chambers, 6ft (1.8m), 230V 50/60Hz
2070074 MAW-6D9-DUAL-MC Esco Multi-Zone ART Workstation, Double Heated Zone, MIRI® Chambers, 6ft (1.8m), 115V 50/60Hz
2070072 MAW-6D8-MP-MC Esco Multi-Zone ART Workstation, Multi-Purpose, MIRI® Chambers, 6ft (1.8m), 230V 50/60Hz
2070073 MAW-6D9-MP-MC Esco Multi-Zone ART Workstation, Multi-Purpose, MIRI® Chambers, 6ft (1.8m), 115V 50/60Hz
ART Workstation with MIRI® Chambers and Trigas Mixer
2070187 MAW-4D8-MC-G Esco Multi-Zone ART Workstation, MIRI® Chambers, Gas Mixer, 4ft (1.2m), 230V 50/60Hz
2070188 MAW-4D9-MC-G Esco Multi-Zone ART Workstation, MIRI® Chambers, Gas Mixer, 4ft (1.2m), 115V 50/60Hz
2070189 MAW-6D8-MONO-MC-G Esco Multi-Zone ART Workstation, MIRI® Chambers, Gas Mixer, 6ft (1.8m), 230V 50/60Hz
2070190 MAW-6D9-MONO-MC-G Esco Multi-Zone ART Workstation, MIRI® Chambers, Gas Mixer, 6ft (1.8m), 115V 50/60Hz
2070191 MAW-6D8-DUAL-MC-G Esco Multi-Zone ART Workstation, Double Heated Zone, MIRI® Chambers,
Gas Mixer, 6ft (1.8m), 230V 50/60Hz
2070192 MAW-6D9-DUAL-MC-G Esco Multi-Zone ART Workstation, Double Heated Zone, MIRI® Chambers,
Gas Mixer, 6ft (1.8m), 115V 50/60Hz
2070193 MAW-6D8-MP-MC-G Esco Multi-Zone ART Workstation, Multi-Purpose, MIRI® Chambers, Gas Mixer, 6ft (1.8m), 230V 50/60Hz
2070194 MAW-6D9-MP-MC-G Esco Multi-Zone ART Workstation, Multi-Purpose, MIRI® Chambers, Gas Mixer, 6ft (1.8m), 115V 50/60Hz
Inverted Microscope for MP Series Workstation Only
Olympus IX83P1ZF: One-Deck
Olympus IX73P1F: One-Deck (Customization on workstation needed)
Olympus IX73P2F: Two-Decks